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2023-2024 School Calendar

Monday August 14 Teacher Required First Day Back
Wed-Thurs August 23-24 Family School Visits
Sunday August 27 Back-to-School Event
Tuesday August 29 First Day of School - ½ Day - Dismiss at 11:30 am

Monday September 4 No School Labor Day
Tuesday September 19 Board Meeting

Friday October 6 Grandparent’s Day
Tuesday October 17 Board Meeting
Wed - Fri October 18-20 No School Teacher Conference in Seaside, OR
Friday October 27 No School Teacher Workday

Mon-Tues October 30-31 No School Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday November 10 No School Veteran’s Day
Tuesday November 21 Board Meeting
Tuesday November 21 End of 1st Trimester
Wednesday November 22 No School Teacher Workday
Thur - Fri November 23-24 No School Thanksgiving Break

Friday December 8 All School Christmas Event
Mon - Fri December 18-29 No School Christmas Break

Mon January 1 No School New Year’s Day
Friday January 12 No School Professional Development Day
Monday January 15 No School MLK Day
Tuesday January 16 Board Meeting
Mon - Fri January 22-26 National Lutheran Schools Week

Thurs - Fri February15-16 No School L.E.S.T
Monday February 19 No School Presidents’ Day
Tuesday February 20 Board Meeting
Thursday February 29 End of 2nd Trimester

Friday March 1 No School Teacher Workday
Tuesday March 19 Board Meeting
Wed-Thu March 20-21 No School Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fr i -Fri March 22-29 No School Spring Break

Monday April 1 No School Easter Monday
Tuesday April 16 Board Meeting
Friday April 26 No School Professional Development Day

Thursday May 2 National Day of Prayer
Friday May 3 Arts Showcase
Friday May 10 Run for the Hills
Tuesday May 21 Board Meeting
Monday May 27 No School Memorial Day

Friday May 31 Field Day
Thursday June 6 Last Day of School - ½ Day - Dismiss at 11:30 am

End of 3rd Trimester
8th Grade Graduation

Friday June 14 Last Teacher Required Work Day
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